Hysteresis 2 % & Difference in sensing�
range between white and black 1 %�
Ultra high-precision reflective sensor can even detect differences in individual namecards!
COMPACT �ADJUSTABLE RANGE REFLECTIVE PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR Amplifier Built-in
Conforming to
EMC Directive
CX-440SERIES
UL Recognition

Plug-in connector type (Note)
PNP output
ORDER GUIDE
• CN-24A-C2, CN-24A-C5 • CN-24AL-C2, CN-24AL-C5
31.4 mm
1.236 in
"4 mm
"0.157 in
"9 mm
"0.354 in
23.1 mm
0.909 in
"4 mm
"0.157 in
"9 mm
"0.354 in
20.5 mm
0.807 in
CX-441
CX-442
CX-441-P
CX-442-P
APPLICATIONS
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
Type Adjustable range (Note) OutputModel No.Appearance
S
ho
rt
 s
en
si
ng
ra
ng
e
Lo
ng
 s
en
si
ng
ra
ng
e
The adjustable range stands for the maximum sensing range which can be set with
the distance adjuster. The sensor can detect an object 2 mm 0.079 in [CX-442(-P):
20 mm 0.787 in], or more, away.
Note:
Note: Please order the suitable mating cable separately for plug-in connector type.
0.2 mm2 4-core cabtyre
cable with connector on
one end
Cable outer diameter:
"4 mm "0.157 in
NOTE: Mounting bracket is not supplied with the sensor.
Please select from the range of optional sensor mounting brackets.
20 mm 0.787 in
Actual sensing range
of the sensor
Sensing
object
Adjustable range
50 mm 1.969 in
[CX-442(-P): 300 mm 11.811 in]
CX-442(-P):[                          ]40 mm
1.575 in

a production
line.
ORDER GUIDE
CX-400 series lineup
NPN open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
10 m
32.808 ft
3 m (Note)
9.843 ft
300 mm
11.811 in
800 mm
31.496 in
70 to 200 mm
2.756 to 7.874 in
CX-411
CX-491
CX-421
CX-422
CX-421-P
CX-423
CX-422-P
CX-411-P
CX-491-P
CX-423-P
PNP open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
Red LED